
AYIA NAPA PICK UP LIST No.1 (from 26/06/2021 
until further notice) 

HOTEL PICK UP POINT 

PICK UP 
TIME 

  

MARINA / TOFINIS  
"HIPPOPOTAMUS BUS 

STOP"  8:30 

SUNGARDEN / TOFINIS GARDEN OPPOSITE MARINA HOTEL 

AMARANDE / GRECIAN SANDS MAIN ROAD OPPOSITE 

 8:30 
ALION / NAPA MERMAID 

NAPA MERMAID 
ENTRANCE 

FLORIDA / GRECIAN BAY "PANTAHOU BUS STOP" 

 8:30 
MELISSI APT / CORFU / SUN N 
BLUE 

IN FRONT 

MELISSI BEACH HOTEL MELISSI BEACH HOTEL 

NEW FAMAGUSTA / ELEANA / 
MARGADINA 

 

 8:35 

RIVER ROCK / GRECIAN BEACH APT   

TASIA MARIS OASIS / MARIA / 
KKARAS 

BUS STOP 

RIO NAPA / RIVERSIDE / RIVER 
VIEW 

OUTSIDE NEW 
FAMAGUSTA 

MARENAPA / ARGO STUDIOS  (OPPOSITE TEPEMOK) 

ELIGONIA / KALLENIA / LIQUID / 
SUNSET 

 

ANESIS / NESTOR / NELIA / NELIA 
GARDENS 

MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

 8:35 SANCTA NAPA / OKEANOS / 
THEOFAN 

SANCTA NAPA 

STAMATIA / ALEXIA (AGIA NAPA)  

LIMANAKI / FAROS / LANTIANA 
NAPA 

EMAN TRAVEL & TOURS 

 8:35 
ANDROTHEA / NAPIANA /  MAIN OFFICE 

LEROS / BLUE HARBOUR  

NAPA PLAZA / CORNELIA / 
NAPIAN SUITES  

 

 8:40 

NICHOLAS COLOUR / MELPO 
ANTIA 

MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

NAPA ROCK / PIERRE ANNE / 
ANTHEA 

MC DONALDS 

NAPA TSOKKOS / KATALINA / 
SEASONS 

 

PANTHEA GARDENS  

 8:40 GRECO LAND / MARKIA 
MARGARITA APTS  



TSOKKOS APT / SIMOS MAGIC 2 
(TOWN HALL) BUS STOP IN FRONT OF 

TSOKKOS HOLIDAYS / PANELIA / 
MYRIAMA PLUS DISCOUNT MARKET  

GREEN BUNGALOWS / 
CLEOPATRA 

 

CASTALIA / KAROUSOS / 
ABACUS SUITES 

 

 8:40 

ANMARIA / ATLANTIS 
FREIGRESORT  

MAIN ROAD - OUTSIDE 

FREMINORE / YIOULLA / NAXOS / 
FEMIA 

ATLANTIS FREIGRESORT 

EVABELLE / EURONAPA / MIKES / 
NICKS 

(OPPOSITE ALPHA BANK) 

KAOS / SIMOS MAGIC 1 MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

 8:45 
BELLINI / HADJICHRISTOU / 
PANAS 

VILLAGE SUPERMARKET 

ELECTRA / CALLISTO / 
SUNPRIME AYIA NAPA 

(OPP. TEQUILA MEXICAN 
RESTAURANT) 

 

AYIA NAPA PICK UP LIST No.2 (from 26/06/2021 

until further notice) 

HOTEL PICK UP POINT 

PICK UP 
TIME 

  

APHELANDRA / NAPA / SUNNY 
BLUE 

 

 8:30 

PAUL MARIE / MAOS APT / 
CORDELIA 

BUS STOP 

PALOMA / BARBARA / 
DEMETRES / PAPAS 

OUTSIDE 

EFI / TRAVELLERS / MAGDALINI 
/ NAPA CITY 

PAUL MARIE & MAOS 

MELIANA / MARION / CROSS 
ROAD 

 

PHILIPIANA / PIERIS APT / NAPA 
ACE 

 

 8:40 

FLORENCE No 2 / 
CHRISTOTHEA 

 

YIAKOUMIS / CHRISTABELLE / 
COSMO 

OUTSIDE  

MIRABELLA / HADJIS / ALONIA SENATOR 

MONTE NAPA / MEZARINA / 
FLOREA 

 

NAPA PRINCE / AGRINO / 
PAVLINIA 

 



SENATOR / MALANDA / CITADEL  

PETROS MANOLI / NIKITAS / 
MILLIE'S 

 

 8:40 

FLORA MARIA / ZINTILIS / 
GINAMARIE 

OUTSIDE HOKAIDO 

CASA DI NAPA / SILVER SEA JAPANESE RESTAURANT 

SALMARI / PETROSANA / 
SKAROS 

 

CARINA / FEDRANIA / 
KALLENOS 

 

 8:45 

ANONYMOUS / KARYSTOS / 
NISSINI 

BUS STOP IN FRONT OF 

CHRYSOMARE BEACH CARINA RESTAURANT 

TASIA MARIS SANDS - 
GARDENS - BEACH 

 

PAVLO NAPA  
MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

PAVLO NAPA 
 8:45 

FLORENCE 
(OPPOSITE FLORENCE 

CAFÉ BAR) 

SUNWING RESORT / AKTEA  

 8:45 

NISSI BLU / OCEAN BEACH 
CLUB 

BUS STOP 

NISSI BEACH / CHRYSLAND 
NAPA HOTEL 

IN FRONT OF SUNWING 
RESORT 

WHITE MOUNTAIN / YERIMOS / 
STRATOVARIUS 

 

NISSIANA HOTEL / NISSI 
GOLDEN SANDS 

BUS STOP OPPOSITE 
 8:45 

NISSIANA BANGALOWS / NAPA 
SOL 

NISSIANA HOTEL 

AENEAS BUS STOP OPP. AENEAS  8:45 

VASSOS NISSI PLAGE / ADAMS  MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF  

 8:45 
YIANOULLA / NISSI PARK ADAMS BEACH HOTEL 

CHRISTOFINIA / LOURENTZOS (OPPOSITE THE BUS STOP) 

STAVROLIA GARDENS  

ATLANTICA SO WHITE / 
OLYMPIC BAY 

MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

 8:45 
OLYMPIC LAGOON / TSOKKOS 
PARADISE 

TSOKKOS PARADISE 
ENTRANCE 

ASTERIAS / DOME 
MAIN ROAD IN FRONT OF 

AMETHYST 
 8:50 

AMETHYST 
(OPPOSITE AGROTIKON 

BAR) 

MACRONISSOS VILLAGE / MON 
REPOS 

MAIN ROAD OUTSIDE 
MACRONISSOS 

 8:50 

COSMELENIA / LOUTSIANA 
MN RD - BUS STOP OUTS. 

LOUTSIANA 
 8:50 



AYIA THEKLA AREA / PLEASE CHECK 
 8:55 

LIOPETRI RIVER (POTAMOS) WITH EMAN OFFICE 

 


